 T10
VDS201A • WU25PD VDS401A • WU25PD
(VDS201A • VDS401A • 3 x D — continued)
(continued)
Solid Carbide Drills
VariDrill™ • Steel, Stainless Steel, Cast Iron, Aluminium, and High-Temp Alloys • 3 x D
� irst choice
� alternate choice
S
o
li
d
 C
a
rb
id
e
 D
ri
ll
s
D1 diameter
grade WU25PD
TiAlN
order #        catalogue #
grade WU25PD
TiAlN
order #        catalogue # mm in L4 max L3 L5 L LS D
4143932     VDS201A04366 4140324     VDS401A04366 4,366 .1719 17 24 0,7 66 36 6
4143933     VDS201A04400 4140325     VDS401A04400 4,400 .1732 17 24 0,7 66 36 6
4143934     VDS201A04500 4140326     VDS401A04500 4,500 .1772 17 24 0,7 66 36 6
4143935     VDS201A04600 4140328     VDS401A04600 4,600 .1811 17 24 0,8 66 36 6
4143936     VDS201A04623 4140329     VDS401A04623 4,623 .1820 17 24 0,8 66 36 6
4143937     VDS201A04700 4140330     VDS401A04700 4,700 .1850 17 24 0,8 66 36 6
4143938     VDS201A04763 4140331     VDS401A04763 4,763 .1875 20 28 0,8 66 36 6
4143939     VDS201A04800 4140332     VDS401A04800 4,800 .1890 20 28 0,8 66 36 6
4143940     VDS201A04852 4140333     VDS401A04852 4,852 .1910 20 28 0,8 66 36 6
4143941     VDS201A04900 4140334     VDS401A04900 4,900 .1929 20 28 0,8 66 36 6
4143942     VDS201A05000 4140335     VDS401A05000 5,000 .1969 20 28 0,8 66 36 6
4143943     VDS201A05100 4140336     VDS401A05100 5,100 .2008 20 28 0,8 66 36 6
4143944     VDS201A05106 4140337     VDS401A05106 5,106 .2010 20 28 0,8 66 36 6
4143945     VDS201A05159 4140338     VDS401A05159 5,159 .2031 20 28 0,9 66 36 6
4143946     VDS201A05200 4140339     VDS401A05200 5,200 .2047 20 28 0,9 66 36 6
4143947     VDS201A05300 4140340     VDS401A05300 5,300 .2087 20 28 0,9 66 36 6
4143948     VDS201A05400 4140341     VDS401A05400 5,400 .2126 20 28 0,9 66 36 6
4143949     VDS201A05410 4140342     VDS401A05410 5,410 .2130 20 28 0,9 66 36 6
4143950     VDS201A05500 4140343     VDS401A05500 5,500 .2165 20 28 0,9 66 36 6
4143951     VDS201A05558 4140344     VDS401A05558 5,558 .2188 20 28 0,9 66 36 6
4143952     VDS201A05600 4140345     VDS401A05600 5,600 .2205 20 28 0,9 66 36 6
4143953     VDS201A05616 4140346     VDS401A05616 5,616 .2211 20 28 0,9 66 36 6
4143954     VDS201A05700 4140347     VDS401A05700 5,700 .2244 20 28 1,0 66 36 6
4143955     VDS201A05800 4140348     VDS401A05800 5,800 .2283 20 28 1,0 66 36 6
4143956     VDS201A05900 4140349     VDS401A05900 5,900 .2323 20 28 1,0 66 36 6
4143957     VDS201A05954 4140350     VDS401A05954 5,954 .2344 20 28 1,0 66 36 6
4143958     VDS201A06000 4140351     VDS401A06000 6,000 .2362 20 28 1,0 66 36 6
4143959     VDS201A06100 4140352     VDS401A06100 6,100 .2402 24 34 1,0 79 36 8
4143960     VDS201A06200 4140353     VDS401A06200 6,200 .2441 24 34 1,0 79 36 8
4143961     VDS201A06300 4140354     VDS401A06300 6,300 .2480 24 34 1,1 79 36 8
4143962     VDS201A06350 4140355     VDS401A06350 6,350 .2500 24 34 1,1 79 36 8
4143963     VDS201A06400 4140356     VDS401A06400 6,400 .2520 24 34 1,1 79 36 8
4143964     VDS201A06500 4140357     VDS401A06500 6,500 .2559 24 34 1,1 79 36 8
4143965     VDS201A06528 4140358     VDS401A06528 6,528 .2570 24 34 1,1 79 36 8
4143966     VDS201A06600 4140359     VDS401A06600 6,600 .2598 24 34 1,1 79 36 8
4143967     VDS201A06630 4140360     VDS401A06630 6,630 .2610 24 34 1,1 79 36 8
4143968     VDS201A06700 4140361     VDS401A06700 6,700 .2638 24 34 1,1 79 36 8
4143969     VDS201A06746 4140362     VDS401A06746 6,746 .2656 24 34 1,1 79 36 8
4143970     VDS201A06800 4140363     VDS401A06800 6,800 .2677 24 34 1,1 79 36 8
4143971     VDS201A06900 4140364     VDS401A06900 6,900 .2717 24 34 1,2 79 36 8
для размещения заказа - zakaz@widiahanita.ru